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Project

Clean Water Fund

Department of Agriculture
Monitoring for Neonicotinoids in Southeast Minnesota Trout Streams

Pollution Control Agency

Monitoring Tributaries Near the Shores of Lake Superior for PFAS

Private Well Monitoring for PFAS in Washington County

Mississippi River Monitoring for Contaminants Detected in Pig's Eye Lake
Battle Creek Watershed PFAS Monitoring

Lead Fishing Sinker Collection Program

Microplastics and Nanoplastics Testing Protocols

Department of Natural Resources
State Peatland Report
-Transfer to PCA
-Transfer to BWSR
Conservation Corps Restoration and Enhancement Activities

Board of Water and Soil Resources
Conservation Reserve Enhancement Program (CREP)

Clean Water Fund
HF 4377 DE 3-Hansen

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Conservation Reserve Enhancement Program (CREP) for Peatland Protection

Metropolitan Council
Lead Service Line Replacement Grants

University of Minnesota
Research on the Tire-Derived Chemical 6PPDq and Fish Populations

Public Facilities Authority
Lead Service Line Replacement Grants

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

TOTAL

Amount Available to Appropriate

Brad Hagemeier-House Fiscal Analysis

Difference

Agency

MDA

MPCA
MPCA
MPCA
MPCA
MPCA
MPCA

DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

BWSR
BWSR

Met Council

UMN

PFA

FY 2022

HF 4377 DE 3
FY 2023

2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
400
2,000
5,000
13,400

402
[45]
[31]
500
902

7,665
7,665
15,330

7,665
7,665

437
437

7,665
7,665

47,399

47,400
1

FY 22-23

2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
400
2,000
5,000
13,400

402
(4]
[31]
500
902

7,665
7,665
15,330

7,665
7,665

437
437

7,665
7,665

47,399

47,400
1
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