Clean Water Fund HF 4377 DE 3-Hansen

1	Project Agency		HF 4377 DE 3		3
2	Clean Water Fund		FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 22-23
3	Department of Agriculture				
4	Monitoring for Neonicotinoids in Southeast Minnesota Trout Streams MDA		-	2,000	2,000
5	Subtotal		-	2,000	2,000
6	Pollution Control Agency				
7	Monitoring Tributaries Near the Shores of Lake Superior for PFAS MPCA		-	2,000	2,000
8	Private Well Monitoring for PFAS in Washington County MPCA		-	2,000	2,000
9	Mississippi River Monitoring for Contaminants Detected in Pig's Eye Lake MPCA		-	2,000	2,000
10	Battle Creek Watershed PFAS Monitoring MPCA		-	400	400
11	Lead Fishing Sinker Collection Program MPCA		-	2,000	2,000
12	Microplastics and Nanoplastics Testing Protocols MPCA		-	5,000	5,000
13	Subtotal	_	-	13,400	13,400
14	Department of Natural Resources				
15	State Peatland Report DNR		-	402	402
16	-Transfer to PCA DNR		-	[45]	[45]
17	-Transfer to BWSR DNR		-	[31]	[31]
18	Conservation Corps Restoration and Enhancement Activities DNR		-	500	500
19	Subtotal		-	902	902
	Board of Water and Soil Resources				
21	Conservation Reserve Enhancement Program (CREP) BWSR		-	7,665	7,665
22	Conservation Reserve Enhancement Program (CREP) for Peatland Protection BWSR		-	7,665	7,665
23	Subtotal	_	-	15,330	15,330
	Metropolitan Council				
25	Lead Service Line Replacement Grants Met Counc	ı	-	7,665	7,665
26	Subtotal		-	7,665	7,665
	University of Minnesota				
28	Research on the Tire-Derived Chemical 6PPDq and Fish Populations UMN		-	437	437
29	Subtotal		-	437	437
	Public Facilities Authority				
	Lead Service Line Replacement Grants PFA		-	7,665	7,665
32	Subtotal		-	7,665	7,665
33					
34	TOTAL		-	47,399	47,399
35					4
36	Amount Available to Appropriate		-	47,400	47,400
37	Difference		-	1	1

Brad Hagemeier-House Fiscal Analysis 3/22/2022 8:30 AM